Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2022-00000510

2022-00000511

2022-00000513

2022-00000517

2022-00000519

2022-00000521

2022-00000522

2022-00000524

10/12/2022 3:25

10/12/2022 8:38

10/12/2022 10:49

10/12/2022 12:57

10/12/2022 13:23

10/12/2022 15:27

10/12/2022 17:54

10/12/2022 20:03

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

MENDENHALL  CCFR Station 3
Boulevard

GLACIER CCFR Station 4
Highway

MENDENHALL CCFR Station 3
LOOP Road

BEHRENDS CCFR Station 1
Avenue

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3
Drive

RENNINGER CCFR Station 3
Street
POSTAL Way CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke detector
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
unknown cause

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




