

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-0000510	10/12/2022 3:25	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00000511	10/12/2022 8:38	MENDENHALL Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00000513	10/12/2022 10:49	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional or unknown cause
2022-00000517	10/12/2022 12:57	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00000519	10/12/2022 13:23	BEHRENDS Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Medical assist, assist EMS crew
2022-00000521	10/12/2022 15:27	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00000522	10/12/2022 17:54	RENNINGER Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-00000524	10/12/2022 20:03	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury